Position

High School Principal

Secondary Teachers-

Highschool

Secondary Teachers-

Highschool

Special Education-1

Secondary V-Principal-1

Secondary Teachers-

Highschool

Secondary Teachers-

Highschool

Secondary Teachers-

Highschool

Counselor-1

Secondary Teachers-

Highschool

Secondary Teachers-

Highschool

Secondary Teachers-

Highschool

Secondary Teachers-

Highschool

Secondary Teachers-

Highschool

Secondary Teachers-

Highschool

Secondary Teachers-

Highschool

Special Education-1

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Department

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Total Wages

$101,374

$85,080

$84,640

$81,338

$80,437

$79,783

$75,086

$75,039

$73,849

$73,772

$73,026

$72,860

$72,112

$72,069

$67,100

$65,858

$65,524

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$21,637

$19,890

$19,668

$19,685

$19,580

$19,422

$19,019

$19,017

$18,763

$19,013

$18,969

$18,925

$18,907

$18,619

$18,515

$18,269

$18,168



Secondary Teachers-
Highschool

Special Education-1

Secondary Teachers-
Highschool

Secondary Jrotc Instructor

Secondary Teachers-
Highschool

Secondary Teachers-
Highschool

Special Education-1

Secondary Teachers-
Highschool

Secondary Teachers-
Highschool

Secondary Teachers-
Highschool

Secondary Teachers-
Highschool

Secondary Teachers-
Highschool

Special Education-1

Special Education-1

Secondary Teachers-
Highschool

Secondary Teachers-
Highschool

Special Education-1

Secondary Teachers-
Highschool

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

$64,766

$63,098

$62,661

$62,489

$61,775

$61,701

$61,432

$60,510

$59,938

$58,811

$57,421

$57,413

$55,978

$52,915

$50,458

$50,391

$49,012

$45,896

$18,288

$9,778

$17,775

$18,326

$18,011

$16,858

$17,785

$17,810

$17,878

$17,751

$17,635

$17,493

$8,211

$8,049

$16,723

$12,797

$4,846

$12,670



Secondary Teachers-
Highschool

Secondary Teachers-
Highschool

Secondary Teachers-
Highschool

Secondary Jrotc Instructor
Registrar - High School
Campus Supervisor

Library Technician

Senior Clerk/Secretary High

School

Senior Clerk/Secretary - High
School I

Instructional Aide

Senior Clerk

Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide

Special Education-1
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

$41,816

$37,534

$37,074

$35,856

$35,167

$32,504

$30,541

$29,388

$26,349

$26,105

$24,237

$23,476

$23,016

$22,796

$22,531

$22,524

$22,356

$22,154

$16,205

$5,729

$11,683

$3,076

$16,988

$16,120

$4,020

$16,253

$15,802

$3,009

$15,683

$2,714

$2,666

$5,820

$2,565

$2,609

$2,589

$2,566



On Campus Suspension
Supervisor

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Secondary Teachers-
Highschool

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Secondary Teachers-
Highschool

Career Resource Technician

Secondary Teachers-
Highschool

Rcoe/Rop Tchrs Extra Duty

Secondary Teachers-
Highschool

Secondary Teachers-
Highschool

Football Varsity Assistant
Coach -Extra Curricular

Basketball Varsity Head Coach
- Extra Curricular

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

$21,027

$20,962

$20,931

$20,385

$19,849

$19,785

$19,599

$19,350

$18,648

$17,691

$17,296

$16,550

$13,515

$11,495

$10,783

$7,378

$4,158

$2,172

$15,295

$2,404

$2,425

$2,339

$5,323

$2,293

$2,293

$2,243

$2,161

$2,050

$6,444

$1,767

$5,005

$936

$4,888

$1,842

$0

$0



Basketball Varsity Head Coach
- Extra Curricular

Football Jr Varsity Head Coach
- Extra Curricular

Volleyball Jr Varsity Head
Coach-Extra Curricula

Club Sponsor - Extra Curricular

Club Sponsor - Extra Curricular

Football Varsity Assistant
Coach -Extra Curricular

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde Unified

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

Palo Verde High
School

$2,172

$1,610

$1,610

$910

$700

$217

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



