Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
High School Principal		Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$101,374	\$21,637
Secondary Teachers- Highschool		Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$85,080	\$19,890
Secondary Teachers- Highschool		Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$84,640	\$19,668
Special Education-1		Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$81,338	\$19,685
Secondary V-Principal-1		Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$80,437	\$19,580
Secondary Teachers- Highschool		Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$79,783	\$19,422
Secondary Teachers- Highschool		Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$75,086	\$19,019
Secondary Teachers- Highschool		Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$75,039	\$19,017
Counselor-1		Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$73,849	\$18,763
Secondary Teachers- Highschool		Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$73,772	\$19,013
Secondary Teachers- Highschool		Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$73,026	\$18,969
Secondary Teachers- Highschool		Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$72,860	\$18,925
Secondary Teachers- Highschool		Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$72,112	\$18,907
Secondary Teachers- Highschool		Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$72,069	\$18,619
Secondary Teachers- Highschool		Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$67,100	\$18,515
Secondary Teachers- Highschool		Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$65,858	\$18,269
Special Education-1		Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$65,524	\$18,168

Secondary Teachers- Highschool	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$64,766	\$18,288
Special Education-1	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$63,098	\$9,778
Secondary Teachers- Highschool	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$62,661	\$17,775
Secondary Jrotc Instructor	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$62,489	\$18,326
Secondary Teachers- Highschool	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$61,775	\$18,011
Secondary Teachers- Highschool	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$61,701	\$16,858
Special Education-1	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$61,432	\$17,785
Secondary Teachers- Highschool	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$60,510	\$17,810
Secondary Teachers- Highschool	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$59,938	\$17,878
Secondary Teachers- Highschool	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$58,811	\$17,751
Secondary Teachers- Highschool	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$57,421	\$17,635
Secondary Teachers- Highschool	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$57,413	\$17,493
Special Education-1	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$55,978	\$8,211
Special Education-1	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$52,915	\$8,049
Secondary Teachers- Highschool	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$50,458	\$16,723
Secondary Teachers- Highschool	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$50,391	\$12,797
Special Education-1	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$49,012	\$4,846
Secondary Teachers- Highschool	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$45,896	\$12,670

Secondary Teachers- Highschool	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$41,816	\$16,205
Secondary Teachers- Highschool	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$37,534	\$5,729
Secondary Teachers- Highschool	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$37,074	\$11,683
Secondary Jrotc Instructor	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$35,856	\$3,076
Registrar - High School	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$35,167	\$16,988
Campus Supervisor	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$32,504	\$16,120
Library Technician	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$30,541	\$4,020
Senior Clerk/Secretary High School	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$29,388	\$16,253
Senior Clerk/Secretary - High School II	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$26,349	\$15,802
Instructional Aide	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$26,105	\$3,009
Senior Clerk	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$24,237	\$15,683
Instructional Aide	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$23,476	\$2,714
Instructional Aide	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$23,016	\$2,666
Special Education-1	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$22,796	\$5,820
Instructional Aide	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$22,531	\$2,565
Instructional Aide	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$22,524	\$2,609
Instructional Aide	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$22,356	\$2,589
Instructional Aide	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$22,154	\$2,566

On Campus Suspension Supervisor	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$21,027	\$15,295
Instructional Aide	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$20,962	\$2,404
Instructional Aide	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$20,931	\$2,425
Instructional Aide	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$20,385	\$2,339
Secondary Teachers- Highschool	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$19,849	\$5,323
Instructional Aide	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$19,785	\$2,293
Instructional Aide	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$19,599	\$2,293
Instructional Aide	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$19,350	\$2,243
Instructional Aide	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$18,648	\$2,161
Instructional Aide	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$17,691	\$2,050
Secondary Teachers- Highschool	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$17,296	\$6,444
Career Resource Technician	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$16,550	\$1,767
Secondary Teachers- Highschool	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$13,515	\$5,005
Rcoe/Rop Tchrs Extra Duty	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$11,495	\$936
Secondary Teachers- Highschool	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$10,783	\$4,888
Secondary Teachers- Highschool	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$7,378	\$1,842
Football Varsity Assistant Coach -Extra Curricular	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$4,158	\$0
Basketball Varsity Head Coach - Extra Curricular	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$2,172	\$0

Basketball Varsity Head Coach - Extra Curricular	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$2,172	\$0
Football Jr Varsity Head Coach - Extra Curricular	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$1,610	\$0
Volleyball Jr Varsity Head Coach-Extra Curricula	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$1,610	\$0
Club Sponsor - Extra Curricular	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$910	\$0
Club Sponsor - Extra Curricular	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$700	\$0
Football Varsity Assistant Coach -Extra Curricular	Palo Verde Unified	Palo Verde High School	\$217	\$0